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#slobal Peace Index $
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O Levelof Societal Safety andsecurity;

O Extent of Ongoing Domestic and International
Conflict;

O Degree of Militarisation
https.//www.visionofhumanity.org/maps#/



https://www.visionofhumanity.org/maps/
https://www.visionofhumanity.org/maps/




SCORE CHANGE

RANK

"2
n3a
na
ns
16
n7z
1ns
n9
120
| 74)
122
123
124
125
126

SCORE CHANOE RANX

139
L)

87

countries were more
poacelul in 2021 than

countrios wero less
peacelu in 2021 than
n 2020

OVERALL AVERAGE
CHANGE (%)

+0.07

The ghobal OGP
average deteriorated
by 0.07 per cent from
202010 201

SCORE CHANOE

<ia

M2
143
124
145
146
47
148
149
150

15
152
153







The world has becomdess peacefulevery year since

2008.
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The Middle East and North Africa (MENA) region
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O Safety Index:

Safety in Iran

Safety walking alone during daylight 12.35 High
Safety walking alone during night 42.67 Moderate




Genderrelated killings of women and girls
(femicide/feminicide)
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